R
2
Long Barrel Inductive Prox E2E2 2-WIRE AC
Rugged Inductive Prox Sensors
Meet IP67 Requirements
H Solid potted internal circuitry withstands
shocks and water washdown to IP67
H Thick nickel-plated brass barrel has
wrench flats for easy installation
H High visibility indicator
H Connector and prewired versions
Ordering Information
J PRE-WIRED SENSORS
Type Size Sensing distance Part numberyp g
NO NC
Shielded M12
2 mm
E2E2-X2Y1-US E2E2-X2Y2-USShielded M12
                                                                                                                                                                                                                         2 mm
E2E2 X2Y1 US E2E2 X2Y2 US
M18
5 mm
E2E2-X5Y1-US E2E2-X5Y2-USM18
                                                                                                                                                                          5 mm
E2E2 X5Y1 US E2E2 X5Y2 US
M30
10 mm
E2E2-X10Y1-US E2E2-X10Y2-USM30
                                                                                                                                                                          10 mm
E2E2 X10Y1 US E2E2 X10Y2 US
Unshielded M12
5 mm
E2E2-X5MY1-US E2E2-X5MY2-USUnshielded M12
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                5 mm
E2E2 X5MY1 US E2E2 X5MY2 US
M18
10 mm
E2E2-X10MY1-US E2E2-X10MY2-USM18
                                                                                                                                                                          10 mm
E2E2 X10MY1 US E2E2 X10MY2 US
M30
18 mm
E2E2-X18MY1-US E2E2-X18MY2-USM30
                                                                                                                                                                18 mm
E2E2 X18MY1 US E2E2 X18MY2 US
J SENSORS WITH CONNECTORS
Type Size Sensing distance Part numberyp g
NO NC
Shielded M12
2 mm
E2E2-X2Y1-M4 E2E2-X2Y2-M4Shielded M12
                                                                                                                            2 mm
E2E2 X2Y1 M4 E2E2 X2Y2 M4
M18
5 mm
E2E2-X5Y1-M4 E2E2-X5Y2-M4M18
                                                                    5 mm
E2E2 X5Y1 M4 E2E2 X5Y2 M4
M30
10 mm
E2E2-X10Y1-M4 E2E2-X10Y2-M4M30
                                                                    10 mm
E2E2 X10Y1 M4 E2E2 X10Y2 M4
Unshielded M12
5 mm
E2E2-X5MY1-M4 E2E2-X5MY2-M4Unshielded M12
                                                                                                                                5 mm
E2E2 X5MY1 M4 E2E2 X5MY2 M4
M18
10 mm